C7740.869.3377 or 800.848.4930
Prosthetic Feet
C
Exoskeletal Single Axis Foot
E
x
o
sk

o
t
 ORDERING GUIDELINES
 SAA-26LB-2L-MM-EXO Single Axis Foot SAMPLE Part Number
Name Code SAA Single Axis Foot Assembly
Size of Foot 26 22 to 31 cm
Side of Foot L L = Left
  R = Right
Color B B = Buff
  M = Medium Brown
  T = Tan
Toe Resistance 2 2 = Low
  3 = Regular
  4 = High
Heel Height L L = Low 10 mm (3/8”)
  M = Medium 18 mm (3/4”)
Anterior Bumper M S = Soft
  M = Medium
  F = Firm
Posterior Bumper M S = Soft
  M = Medium
  F = Firm
Exoskeletal EXO Exoskeletal
To order a complete Single Axis Foot Assembly, please select the size and side of the foot, color, toe resistance,